
Ladies Indexed Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 6 08/28/2022

Name Car Class Number Index Time From Previous From Top Points
1 2012 Ford Mustang CAMC 39 41.149 10000
2 Carla Russo 2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 192 41.69 -0.541 -0.541 9870
3 ES 96 41.965 -0.275 -0.816 9806
4 Emilia Wright ES 92 42.123 -0.158 -0.974 9769
5 2023 Chevrolet Corvette SSL 99 43.27 -1.147 -2.121 9510
6 2011 Hyundai Genesis Coupe GSL 19 43.636 -0.366 -2.487 9430
7 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 27 46.4 -2.764 -5.251 8868
8 Christine Miller 2010 Ford Mustang Gt CAMC 31 51.523 -5.124 -10.374 7986
9 2011 Hyundai Genesis R-Spec Coupe GSL 119 56.4 -4.877 -15.251 7296

Pos
Samantha Whitworth

Emily Skoglund 2000 Mazda Miata
2001 Mazda Miata

Olivia Hammac
Katherina Schnardthorst
Connor Sellers

Brianna Schnardthorst


